Middleborough Line

Weekday Diversion Schedule
Effective Tuesday, September 5th

Buses replace train service between Braintree and South Station Tuesday through Thursday after 7:30 pm for Red Line
track improvement work. Regular train service operates on Mondays and Fridays.

Tuesday to Thursday

Inbound to Boston
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Bikes Allowed
Middleborough/Lakeville
Bridgewater
Campello

Brockton

Montello
Holbrook/Randolph
Braintree

Quincy Center
JFK/UMass

South Station

Tuesday to Thursday

Outbound from Boston
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South Station
JFK/UMass

Quincy Center
Braintree
Holbrook/Randolph
Montello
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Bridgewater
Middleborough/Lakeville

Massachusetts Bay
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8:45  10:00
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9:00  10:15
9:05  10:20
9:13 10:28
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9:21 10:36
9:25  10:40
9:34  10:49
9:47 11:03
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7:50 8:58
8:00 9:08
8:07 9:15
8:11 9:19
8:14 9:22
8:19 9:27
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L8:32 L9:40
L8:41 L9:49
8:50 9:58
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n:21 12:36
11:30 | 12:45
11:35 | 12:50
11:43 | 12:58
11:48 1:03
1:51 1:06
11:55 1:10
12:04 119
12:18 1:33
Visit
MBTA.com
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10:13
10:23
10:30
10:34
10:37
10:42

L10:50 L 12:05
L10:55 L 12:10
L11:04 L12:19
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1:45
1:51
2:00
2:05
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2:18
2:21
2:25
2:34
2:48
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11:28
11:38
11:45
11:49
11:52
11:57
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3:06
3:15
3:20
3:28
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3:50
4:05
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L1:34
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4:42
4:46
4:55
5:08

\ Customer Service
617-222-3200
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2:08
2:15
2:19
2:22
2:27
L 2:35
L 2:40
L 2:49
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4:55
5:01
5:10
5:15
5:23
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:45
5:58
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3:23
3:30
3:34
3:37
3:42
L 3:52
L 3:57
L 4:06
4:15
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5:55
6:01
6:10
6:15
6:23
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:45
6:58

Follow

@MBTA_CR @
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4:43 6:20
4:53 6:27
4:57 6:31
5:00 6:34
5:05 6:39
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7:20
7:25
7:33
7:38
741

7:45
7:54
8:06
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B 7:45 B 9:15 B10:30

835  10:05
8:43 10:13
8:48 10:18
8:51 10:21
8:55  10:25
9:04  10:34
9:16 10:46
Download the
mTicket App

B 7:32 B 8:42 B 9:52 B 10:52

Times in brown with “B* indicate the bus
departure times.

Times in blue with “L* indicate an early
departure: The train may leave ahead of
schedule at these stops.

&% Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all Greenbush

&

Line trains but not allowed on board buses.

High level platform and bridge plate available.
Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more
information.





